

## Pachet birotica

I.D.: 44691020

---

Data publicarii	29.11.19	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.894,24 RON - 3.894,24 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare PLIC C6 SILICONIC Buc 1000 0.18 180 PLIC C5 SILICONIC Buc 50 0.26 13 PLIC C4 SILICONIC Buc 50 0.44 22 PLIC B4 BURDUF SILICONIC buc 50 1.2 60 DOSAR PLASTIC CU SINA SI GAURI NOKI buc 100 0.6 60 DOSAR MECANISM buc 400 0.45 180 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 Buc 100 0.6 60 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 100TOP buc 6 12.5 75 CUTIE DE ARHIVARE 15 CM Buc 50 2.9 145 CUTIE DE ARHIVARE 10 CM Buc 50 2.7 135 SUPORT DOCUMENTE CARTON MONTANA HERLITZ BUC 50 3.8 190 NOTES ADEZIV 75\*75\*100 GLOBAL buc 20 2 40 NOTES ADEZIV 20\*50MM 4 CULORI buc 10 4.6 46 BANDA ADEZIVA 19 MM Buc 10 2 20 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENATA 66M buc 10 4 40 PIX CRISTAL BIC buc 30 1.5 45 CARTUSE CERNEALA MICI ALBASTRE FABER-CASTELL buc 3 3 9 CARTUSE CERNEALA MARI NEGRE FABER-CASTELL buc 3 3 9 ROLLER 0.5 MM SEMI-GEL ALBASTRU FABER-CASTELL buc 10 1.7 17 ROLLER 0.7MM GEL NEGRU FABER-CASTELL buc 10 1.7 17 CALCULATOR BIROU 16 DIG DELI buc 2 37.82 75.64 PENDRIVE ADATA 16GB USB buc 2 16.81 33.62 LINER 0.4MM ALBASTRU GRIP FABER-CASTELL BUC 5 2 10 LINER 0.4MM NEGRU GRIP FABER-CASTELL BUC 5 2 10 MARKER PERMANENT ALBASTRU VARF ROTUND buc 5 2.4 12 MARKER PERMANENT NEGRU VARF ROTUND MULTIMARK buc 5 2.4 12 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 SKY PRINT TOP 200 10.9244 2184.88 MOUSE WIRELESS MOBILE buc 3 54.6233 163.87 LIPICI STICK KORES buc 4 5.2 20.8 CLIPS HARTIE 15MM buc 10 0.15 1.5 CLIPS HARTIE 25 MM buc 10 0.193 1.93 CLIPS HARTIE 41MM buc 10 0.5 5 Total 3894.24

---